LS6PF24V_LF_Series_Spec_1024Design Services/Technical Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com  |  www.TaskLighting.com
Input Voltage 24 volts
Color Temperature
Options (Kelvin)
Soft White 3000K (3)
Cool White 4000K (4)
CRI (Color Rendering Index) 90+
LED Type SMD2835

45" 42-1/16"(1018 mm) 19 1638 LS6PF24V45Color19WTemp
48" 44-1/16"(1119 mm) 21 1763 LS6PF24V48Color21WTemp
24V24V Ordering Information
*Fixture lumens decrease after diffused by lens for even illumination. Blue indicates dealer choice: Color indicates mounting color. Temp indicates Kelvin temperature.
LS6PF24V09B03W3 (Example part number for 9” fixture with black channel in 3000K Kelvin temperature)
Cool White
4000K (4)
Soft White
3000K (3)
LS6PF24V_LF_Series_Spec_1024Design Services/Technical Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com  |  www.TaskLighting.com
Accessories
Compatible with single-white 24-volt linear fixtures
Compatible Power Supplies
Description Dimensions Part Number
24-watt, 24-volt, AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 1-amp. Class 2 rated. 2-15/16" x 1-3/16" x 1-13/16" T-24V-24W-PI
60-watt, 24-volt, AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 2.5-amp. Class 2 rated. 3-11/16" x 1-7/8" x 1-5/16" T-24V-60W-PI
96-watt AC/DC, 3 prong plug-in, 24-volt DC 4-amp. 5” x 2-1/4” x 1-1/4” T-24V-96W-PI
120-watt, 24-volt, AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 5-amp. 3-3/4" x 2" x 1-5/16" T-24V-120W-PI
60-watt, 24-volt IP67 rated waterproof LED hardwired. Class 2 rated. 6-3/8" x 1-5/8" x 1-1/4" T-24-60W-WP-HW
100-watt, 24-volt IP67-rated waterproof hardwired. 6-1/2” x 1-5/8” x 1-1/4” T--24-100W-WP-HW
150-watt, 24-volt IP67 rated waterproof LED hardwired. Class 2 rated. 7-1/2" x 2-1/2" x 1-1/2" T-24-150W-WP-HW
75-watt, 24-volt DC RF CV hardwired with built-in wireless receiver. 8-1/2” x 4-1/2” x 1-1/4” T-DQ75W-24V-HW
30-watt, 24-volt, dimmable hardwired. Class 2 rated. 6-1/2" x 1-5/8" x 1-1/4" T-24V-DT30W-HW
60-watt, 24-volt, dimmable hardwired. Class 2 rated. 7-3/8" x 2-3/8" x 1-1/2" T-24V-DT60W-HW
120-watt, 24-volt, dimmable hardwired. Class 2 rated. 7-1/4” x 2-7/8” x 1-5/8” T-24V-DT120W-HW
350-watt, 24-volt indoor industrial hardwired. 8-1/2” x 4-1/2” x 1-1/4” T-350W-24V-HW
96-watt, 24-volt WAV Smart Receiver/Plug-in Power Supply. Option to wire as a hardwired
power supply. 7-5/16” x 2-1/8” x 1-1/4” T-TWAV24V96WPSR
Description Dimensions Part Number